Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Ripustusvaijeri Prolumen O-Line suspension kit musta 230V 150° IP50
Tuotekoodi 16022

Takuu

Brandi
Syottojannite
Linssin kulma
Ugr
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

Limf tm21
Pituus

Rungon vari

5 vuotta
Prolumen
230V
150°

24

IP50
50000h

L70B50 @25°C 50.000h

2000.0mm
musta

Rungon materiaali alumiini

Kiilto
Iskunkestavyys
Kayttdymparisto
Kayttélampdtila
Sertifikaatit
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matto

IKO5
sisakayttoon
-25 ~ 45°C

CE, RoHS, ENEC
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http://www.prolumen.ee

